325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
©TCP AUG 2018/WF119209
TCP®
Elite LED BR Series
DIMMABLE • NON DIMMABLE
TCP’s Elite series LED BR Lamps combine the long life and energy savings of LED
technology with the look and feel of a traditional halogen lamp.
SPECIFICATIONS

• Recessed Downlights
• Track Lights
• Display Lights
• Ceiling fixtures
• Sconces
BR40 BR30 R20
LED Dimmable BR40, BR30 and R20 Lamps
BR40 • BR30 • R20
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
©TCP AUG 2018/WF119209
TCP®
  ENERGY   INCANDESENT       MOL DIA  WARRANTY CASE
ITEM # DESCRIPTION STAR VOLTAGE  WATTS WATTS LPW LUMENS COLOR HOURS CRI (inches) (inches) BASE YEARS QUANTITY
LED BR40
17W BR40 • Dimmable • 25,000 Hour
LED17BR40D24K LED 17W BR40 Dim 2400K  120 17 90 73.5 1250 2400K 25,000 80 6.0 5.0 E26 5 12
LED17BR40D27K LED 17W BR40 Dim 2700K H 120 17 90 82.4 1400 2700K 25,000 80 6.0 5.0 E26 5 12
LED17BR40D30K LED 17W BR40 Dim 3000K H 120 17 90 82.4 1400 3000K 25,000 80 6.0 5.0 E26 5 12
LED17BR40D41K LED 17W BR40 Dim 4100K H 120 17 90 82.4 1400 4100K 25,000 80 6.0 5.0 E26 5 12
LED17BR40D50K LED 17W BR40 Dim 5000K H 120 17 90 82.4 1400 5000K 25,000 80 6.0 5.0 E26 5 12
12W BR40 • Dimmable • 25,000 Hour
LED12BR40D24K LED 14W BR40 Dim 2400K  120 14 75 67.9 950 2400K 25,000 80 6.0 5.0 E26 5 12
LED12BR40D27K LED 14W BR40 Dim 2700K H 120 14 75 75.7 1060 2700K 25,000 80 6.0 5.0 E26 5 12
LED12BR40D30K LED 14W BR40 Dim 3000K H 120 14 75 75.7 1060 3000K 25,000 80 6.0 5.0 E26 5 12
LED12BR40D41K LED 14W BR40 Dim 4100K H 120 14 75 75.7 1060 4100K 25,000 80 6.0 5.0 E26 5 12
LED12BR40D50K LED 14W BR40 Dim 5000K H 120 14 75 75.7 1060 5000K 25,000 80 6.0 5.0 E26 5 12
LED BR30
12W BR30 • Dimmable • 25,000 Hour
LED12BR30D24K LED 10.5W BR30 Dim 2400K  120 10.5 65 64.8 680 2400K 25,000 80 5.4 3.8 E26 5 12
LED12BR30D27K LED 10.5W BR30 Dim 2700K H 120 10.5 65 81.0 850 2700K 25,000 80 5.4 3.8 E26 5 12
LED12BR30D30K LED 10.5W BR30 Dim 3000K H 120 10.5 65 81.0 850 3000K 25,000 80 5.4 3.8 E26 5 12
LED12BR30D41K LED 10.5W BR30 Dim 4100K H 120 10.5 65 81.0 850 4100K 25,000 80 5.4 3.8 E26 5 12
LED12BR30D50K LED 10.5W BR30 Dim 5000K H 120 10.5 65 81.0 850 5000K 25,000 80 5.4 3.8 E26 5 12
9W BR30 • Dimmable • 25,000 Hour
LED9BR30D24K LED 9W BR30 Dim 2400K  120 9 65 66.7 600 2400K 25,000 80 5.4 3.8 E26 5 12
LED9BR30D27K LED 9W BR30 Dim 2700K H 120 9 65 72.2 650 2700K 25,000 80 5.4 3.8 E26 5 12
LED9BR30D30K LED 9W BR30 Dim 3000K H 120 9 65 72.2 650 3000K 25,000 80 5.4 3.8 E26 5 12
LED9BR30D41K LED 9W BR30 Dim 4100K H 120 9 65 72.2 650 4100K 25,000 80 5.4 3.8 E26 5 12
LED9BR30D50K LED 9W BR30 Dim 5000K H 120 9 65 72.2 650 5000K 25,000 80 5.4 3.8 E26 5 12
8W BR30 • Dimmable • 15,000 Hour • 2 Pack
L8BR30D1527K2 LED 9W BR30 Dim 2700K - 2PK H 120 9 65 72.2 650 2700K 15,000 80 5.4 3.8 E26 3 12
LED R20
10W R20 • Dimmable • 25,000 Hour
LED10R20D24K LED 10W R20 Dim 2400K  120 10 60 52.0 520 2400K 25,000 80 3.5 2.5 E26 5 12
LED10R20D27K LED 10W R20 Dim 2700K  120 10 60 66.0 660 2700K 25,000 80 3.5 2.5 E26 5 12
LED10R20D30K LED 10W R20 Dim 3000K H 120 10 60 70.0 700 3000K 25,000 80 3.5 2.5 E26 5 12
LED10R20D41K LED 10W R20 Dim 4100K H 120 10 60 72.5 725 4100K 25,000 80 3.5 2.5 E26 5 12
LED10R20D50K LED 10W R20 Dim 5000K H 120 10 60 75.0 750 5000K 25,000 80 3.5 2.5 E26 5 12
7W R20 • Dimmable • 25,000 Hour
LED7R20D24K LED 7W R20 Dim 2400K  120 7.5 50 53.3 400 2400K 25,000 80 3.5 2.5 E26 5 12
LED7R20D27K LED 7W R20 Dim 2700K H 120 7.5 50 70.0 525 2700K 25,000 80 3.5 2.5 E26 5 12
LED7R20D30K LED 7W R20 Dim 3000K H 120 7.5 50 70.0 525 3000K 25,000 80 3.5 2.5 E26 5 12
LED7R20D41K LED 7W R20 Dim 4100K H 120 7.5 50 70.0 525 4100K 25,000 80 3.5 2.5 E26 5 12
LED7R20D50K LED 7W R20 Dim 5000K H 120 7.5 50 70.0 525 5000K 25,000 80 3.5 2.5 E26 5 12
continued next page
For the most up-to-date specs, please visit www.tcpi.com
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
©TCP AUG 2018/WF119209
TCP®
  ENERGY   INCANDESENT       MOL DIA  WARRANTY CASE
ITEM # DESCRIPTION STAR VOLTAGE  WATTS WATTS LPW LUMENS CCT HOURS CRI (inches) (inches) BASE YEARS QUANTITY
LED BR40
17W BR40 • Non Dimmable • 25,000 Hour
LED17BR4027K LED 17W BR40 Non Dim 2700K H 120 17 90 70.6 1200 2700K 25,000 80 6.0 5.0 E26 5 12
LED17BR4030K LED 17W BR40 Non Dim 3000K H 120 17 90 73.5 1250 3000K 25,000 80 6.0 5.0 E26 5 12
LED17BR4041K LED 17W BR40 Non Dim 4100K H 120 17 90 76.5 1300 4100K 25,000 80 6.0 5.0 E26 5 12
LED BR30
12W BR30 • Non Dimmable • 25,000 Hour
LED12BR3027K LED 10.5W BR30 Non Dim 2700K H 120 10.5 65 81.0 850 2700K 25,000 80 5.4 3.8 E26 5 12
LED12BR3030K LED 10.5W BR30 Non Dim 3000K H 120 10.5 65 81.0 850 3000K 25,000 80 5.4 3.8 E26 5 12
LED12BR3041K LED 10.5W BR30 Non Dim 4100K H 120 10.5 65 81.0 850 4100K 25,000 80 5.4 3.8 E26 5 12
10W BR30 • Non Dimmable • 25,000 Hour
LED10BR3027K LED 9W BR30 Non Dim 2700K H 120 9 65 72.2 650 2700K 25,000 80 5.4 3.8 E26 5 12
LED10BR3030K LED 9W BR30 Non Dim 3000K H 120 9 65 72.2 650 3000K 25,000 80 5.4 3.8 E26 5 12
LED10BR3041K LED 9W BR30 Non Dim 4100K H 120 9 65 72.2 650 4100K 25,000 80 5.4 3.8 E26 5 12